BIBILOGRAPHY




1,

2,

3.

4.

5.

6.

-121-~

BIBILOGRAPHY

Report published in the .o
Magazine °'GODWA' in Marathi
February,1992 edition.

Annual Reports of Shri Chh.
Rajaram 3ahakari Sakhar Karkhana

1£d. ,Kasaha bawada,KXolhapur.

Personnel Management .s
Business Aministration and .o
Management.

Personnel Management and ‘o

Industrial Relations.

Personnel Management and .o
Industrial Relations

Mr. S.B.Gaikwad and
Mr.C. T, Pavar

(Geography
Department, Shivaji
University,
Kolhapur)

1986-87
1987-88
1988-89
1989-90
1990~-91

Shri C.B.Mamoria
sShri S.C.Saksena

sShri Yoder Dale

Dr.Varma & Agarwal,

A Book published by the Vice Chairman,Maharashtra
Ra jya sSakhar Kamgar Mahasangh..interpreting the
agreement between the representatives of
Co-Operative sugar units and representatives of

Iabour Unions.

L N

Questionnaire

w* kR ik

By IIIrd wage Board

(For Sugar Industry)



